27
truck mounts
The truck mounted lift market is wide ranging and varied extending from sub
two tonne all electric chassis all the way up to Bronto’s seven axle, 112 metre
working height S112HLA weighing around 75 tonnes…and everything in
between.
Large truck mounts
back on the agenda?

platform is ‘a combination of compactness and
performance’ - of course!
The ‘XS’ in the model designation stands for ‘Xtra
Short’, as it is mounted on a two axle chassis
with an overall length of just 8.35 metres.
Compared to its T380, the new model offers 1.2
metres more reach but is 1.4 metres shorter.
Of course, there has to be a compromise - the
platform capacity of the T380 XS is 500kg -
100kg less than the T380. However, thanks to
the DRS - Dynamic Reach System - the new
model has a maximum reach with the boom
horizontal of a whopping 32.1 metres which
Ruthmann claims is up to eight meters more than
comparable models and the only machine in this
class that can be loaded close to the ground.
The Socage TJJ100 has
an up & over height of
up to 68 metres with an
outreach at this height
of almost 33 metres
Multitel’s 70 metre
MJ700 Hybrid
truck mount
Mounted on a five axle Volvo
FM500 chassis the new hybrid
power pack includes two
80V/210Ah lithium batteries with a
total of around 33KWh of power
Ruthmann previewed its new 38 metre
T380 XS at Platformers' Days
in Germany
A hybrid version using a 23kW lithium-ion battery
is said to have enough power for a day’s work
is also available as an option. The standard 2.1
metre by 860mm platform can be insulated
to 1,000 Volts and includes a mount for the
manufacturer's winch attachment. Two other
The Ruthmann T380 has 100kg more capacity
than the T380 XS but less outreach
truck mounts
33
platform options are available - a slightly smaller
GRP and one for tree work measuring just
710mm square.
Cela 60 metre
Italian manufacturer Cela has added a large
truck mounted platform to its range. Mounted
on an 18 tonne chassis, the ‘Double Telescopic’
Cela DT Truck 60 follows in the footsteps of its
record breaking sibling - the 40 metre DT Truck
40 mounted on a 7.49 tonne chassis - by pushing
the maximum working height from the size of
chassis.
Cela claims the 60 metre working height on the
18 tonne chassis is a new record, it can also be
supplied on an 18 tonne all-wheel drive chassis.
The DT Truck 60 has a 30 metre outreach at
an up & over height of 30 metres. By way of a
quick comparison Ruthmann’s 57 metre T570 HF
and Palfinger’s P 570 are mounted on 26 tonne
chassis, Socage mounts its Forste 54TJJ on a
26 or 32 tonne chassis and
Multitel's 60 metre MJ 600
is on a 32 tonne truck.
Cela also has another new
model, the 28 metre DT
Truck 28FE, mounted on a
3.5 tonne Iveco Daily chassis
which can be driven on a
Class B driver’s licence. It